Application
The LEDVANCE PERFORMANCE CLASS Selectable Slim
MICRODISK is a slim profile LED downlight kit with remote
driver that operates at either 120Vac or 120-277Vac. The 1/2"
height allows for installation directly under joists in new and
remodel construction. This product family is rated for fire-
proof applications, capable of withstanding flames of 1100°C
for up to 2 hours, making it ideal for multi-family housing and

m
]
Ordering Guide
LEDMD XR 3B XXXX XXX X 9 SC3 WH
Product Name Dimensions Generation Lumens Voltage Dimming CRI CCT Color/Finish
LEDMD = LED
Slim Microdisk
3R = 3" Round
4R = 4" Round
6R = 6" Round
8R = 8" Round
3B = Generation 3B 500 = 500 Lumens
800 = 800 Lumens
1200 = 1200 Lumens
1600 = 1600 Lumens
S = 120V
UNV = 120-277V
T= Triac Dimming
D= 0-10V Dimming
CRI = > 90 SC3 = 2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, or 5000K
WH = White
Compatible Phase-Cut Dimmers
Make Leading or Trailing Edge Model
Leviton SureSlide L 6674
Lutron Maestro C-L L MACL-153M
Lutron Diva L DVCL-153P
Lutron Caseta L PD-6WCL
Legrand Radiant L RHCL453P
Lutron Diva T DVELV-300P
Lutron Maestro T MAELV-600
Compatible 0-10V Dimmers
Make Type Model
Leviton 0-10V DS710
Leviton 0-10V IP710
Lutron 0-10V NTSTV-DV
Lutron 0-10V DVSTV
Lutron 0-10V DVTV-WH
Legrand 0-10V H4FBL3PW
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Total
Fixture
Lumens (lm) LPW
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
IC
Rated MTO*
63425 LEDMD3R3B500ST9SC3WH 6.5 550 84 120V Phase-Cut 92 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K Yes –
63426 LEDMD4R3B800ST9SC3WH 10 820 82 120V Phase-Cut 92 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K Yes –
63427 LEDMD6R3B1200ST9SC3WH 14 1200 86 120V Phase-Cut 92 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K Yes –
63428 LEDMD8R3B1600ST9SC3WH 19 1600 84 120V Phase-Cut 92 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K Yes –
63594 LEDMD4R3B800UNVD9SC3WH 10 820 82 120-277V 0-10V 92 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K Yes MTO
63595 LEDMD6R3B1200UNVD9SC3WH 14 1200 86 120-277V 0-10V 92 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K Yes MTO
63596 LEDMD8R3B1600UNVD9SC3WH 19 1600 84 120-277V 0-10V 92 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K Yes MTO
*Made to Order
Accessories
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Length Width
60793 LEDMD6FTEXCBL 6ft –
60794 LEDMD10FTEXCBL 10ft –
60795 LEDMD20FTEXCBL 20ft –
62959 LEDSLIMMDFRAME 20.72in (526mm) 9.65in (2450mm)
63743 MDFRAME1A 17.72in (450mm) 14.65in (372mm)
6'
10'